Air Slide Table/High Rigidity Type
ø32
A linear guide with a 4-row circular arc
groove for high rigidity and high
precision
M�Integrated pilot port, stroke
adjuster, and auto switch on 1 side
allows for improved operability

INFORMATION
A
How to Order
ø32
MXQ32-X2600
Air Slide Table/High Rigidity Type
MXQ 32 30 AS M9BW X2600
Bore size
Adjuster option
Symbol Adjuster type
Adjuster mounting position
Extension
stroke end
Retraction
stroke end
Nil Without adjuster — —
AS
Rubber stopper
V —
AT — V
A V V
BS
Shock absorber/RJ
V —
BT — V
B V V
ASBT Extension stroke end rubber stopper +
Retraction stroke end shock absorber
V V
BSAT Extension stroke end shock absorber +
Retraction stroke end rubber stopper
V V
∗   Refer to pages 9 and 10 for the adjuster adjustment range.
∗   The “-X12” long adjustment bolt specification is not available
for the 10 mm standard stroke type.
Number of auto switches
Nil 2
S 1
n n
Made to order
Nil None
-X11
Long adjustment bolt (10 mm longer
adjuster adjustment range)
-X12
Long adjustment bolt (20 mm longer
adjuster adjustment range)
-X33 Without built-in auto switch magnet
-X42 Anti-corrosive guide unit
-X42A
Anti-corrosive guide unit + Long
adjustment bolt  (10 mm longer adjuster
adjustment range)
-X42B
Anti-corrosive guide unit + Long
adjustment bolt  (20 mm longer adjuster
adjustment range)
∗  Refer to page 13 for details.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗   For applicable auto switches, refer to
the table below.
Standard stroke [mm]
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the Web Catalog for further information on auto switches.
∗  Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ·········· Nil (Example) M9NW
 1 m ·········· M (Example) M9NWM
 3 m ·········· L  (Example) M9NWL
 5 m ·········· Z  (Example) M9NWZ
∗  Solid state auto switches marked with a “” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗  Since there are applicable auto switches other than those listed above, refer to the Web Catalog for details.